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SPORTBEDRUF
DRACHTEN

Drachten Qualification Meet 2024

Drachten, 19- - 20-10-2024

Programmanr. 26 Dames, 100m rugslag Senioren
20-10-2024 - 9:44 Startlijst Voorronde
Nederlands Record 55.17 Kira Toussaint 07-009 Glasgow (GBR) 4-12-2019
Nederlands Junior Record 57.16 Kira Toussaint 13-033 Chartres (FRA) 22-11-2012

Serie 1 van 4

3 Karolina Smidovcova
4 Mirthe de Haan
5 Jildau Folmer

Serie 2van 4

1 Nicole Pestman

Sofie Vos

Nienke Koster

Ismay Lichtendonk
Lieke Oude Lenferink
Elin Reinstra

Amélie Wortel

Femke ter Horst

o~NO U WN

Serie 3van 4

2 Esmee van der Tuuk
Esmee Mulder
Maaike de Waard
Zulal Zeren

llana Gentile

Nora Lynn Otten
Esmee Reuver

o~NOO O~ W

Serie 4 van 4

1 Indy Feenema

Ciska de Lugt

Myrthe Natzijl

Kira Toussaint

Roos Vanotterdijk
Maud Roffel

Marjolie Spelde
Devenda van der Meer

o~NO O~ WN

PA ZBUCH z.s.
ZCNF'34
Bolsward-Workum (SG)

De Granaet

ZPC Hoogeveen
ZPC Hoogeveen
Dedemsvaart-AC
De Dolfijn

TriVia

Orca

ZPC Hoogeveen

ZPC Hoogeveen
DzZ&PC

Team NL - PSV
PSV

Orca

ZPC Hoogeveen
Zwemclub Polaris

Orca

De Duinkikkers
Dz&PC

De Dolfijn

Vlaamse Zwem Federatie

Dz&PC
Borger
Dz&PC

In.tijd

1:17.10
1:13.51
1:16.45

1:11.60
1:08.92
1:06.54

59.56
1:00.25
1:08.35
1:10.77
1:13.37

1:08.91
1:06.11

57.03

59.71
1:07.62
1:10.76
1:12.36

1:10.77
1:08.71
1:06.08

55.88

59.62
1:06.75
1:09.27
1:12.15
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